Route 6

AM Time

7:30
7:31
7:33
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:54
7:57
8:30
8:37
8:40
8:45
8:53

Bus stop

Lund (hotel)

Lund Gazebo

Alannah Rd

Hwy 101 & Larson

Hwy 101 & Pryor

Hwy 101 & Malaspina

Hwy 101 & Krompocker
Hwy 101 & Emmonds

Hwy 101 & Craig

Hwy 101 & Atrevida

Hwy 101 & Southview

Hwy 101 & Klahanie

JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
Tla’Amin Field

Tla’Amin Bus Stop

JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
HENDERSON SCHOOL

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 8/23/2024 8:30 AM

SD47 Bus Routes 2024/2025


https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

Route 6

PM Time Bus stop
2:52 HENDERSON SCHOOL
2:59 JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
3:07 Tla’Amin Field
3:10 Tla’Amin Bus Stop
3:15 JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
3:22 Hwy 101 & Klahanie
3:26 Hwy 101 & Southview
3:29 Hwy 101 & Atrevida
3:32 Hwy 101 & Craig
3:34 Hwy 101 & Emmonds
3:38 Hwy 101 & Krompocker
3:39 Hwy 101 & Malaspina
3:41 Hwy 101 & Pryor
3:44 Hwy 101 & Larson
3:46 Lund Gazebo
3:48 Alannah Rd
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