

Route 6

AM	Time	Bus stop
	7:30	Lund (hotel)
	7:31	Lund Gazebo
	7:33	Alannah Rd
	7:36	Hwy 101 & Larson
	7:39	Hwy 101 & Pryor
	7:40	Hwy 101 & Malaspina
	7:42	Hwy 101 & Krompocker
	7:46	Hwy 101 & Emmonds
	7:48	Hwy 101 & Craig
	7:50	Hwy 101 & Atrevida
	7:54	Hwy 101 & Southview
	7:57	Hwy 101 & Klahanie
	8:30	JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
	8:37	Tla'Amin Field
	8:40	Tla'Amin Bus Stop
	8:45	JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
	8:53	HENDERSON SCHOOL



Route 6

PM	Time	Bus stop
	2:52	HENDERSON SCHOOL
	2:59	JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
	3:07	Tla'Amin Field
	3:10	Tla'Amin Bus Stop
	3:15	JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
	3:22	Hwy 101 & Klahanie
	3:26	Hwy 101 & Southview
	3:29	Hwy 101 & Atrevida
	3:32	Hwy 101 & Craig
	3:34	Hwy 101 & Emmonds
	3:38	Hwy 101 & Krompocker
	3:39	Hwy 101 & Malaspina
	3:41	Hwy 101 & Pryor
	3:44	Hwy 101 & Larson
	3:46	Lund Gazebo
	3:48	Alannah Rd

Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 8/23/2024 8:30 AM